
CORPORATE
BREAKFAST PLATTERS

Scrambled Eggs

Pancakes

Hash Browns

Shakshuka 

73.00

90.00

85.00

110.00

SIDE DISH PLATTERS

Grilled Vegetables

Breaded Cauliflower

French Fries

Cheese Fries

86.00

110.00

64.00

110.00

Nachos

Broccoli & Cauliflower

Breaded Broccoli

Mozzarella Sticks

50.00

48.00

Pot of soup 80.oo

65.00

36.00

65.00

50.00

100.00

110.00

160.00

Cheese Blintzes 75.00

55.00

65.00

80.00

75.00

CORPORATE PASTA
& FISH PLATTERS
Penne ala Vodka 

Eggplant Parm 

Fettuccine 

Stu�ed Shells 

115.00

135.00

115.00

140.00

Grilled Salmon Platter

38.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

65.00

70.00

65.00

75.00

139.99

SALAD PLATTERS
Tuna, Lox & Egg Platters

Greek Salad

Nish Nosh Salad

Caesar Salad

110.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

Specialty Salads 110.00

DESSERT PLATTERS

Vegetable Platter

Fruit Platter

Pastry Platter

9 Inch Sliced Cheese Cake

90.00

120.00

50.00

65.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

65.00

50.00

65.00

35.00

49.99 

Signature OTL nachos with Guacamole,Cheese Sauce
& Salsa all on the side

Small

9 x13 of Our Homemade Cheese Blintz

Caribbean Salad

Small: 6  Scoops of Tuna, 4 Scoops of Egg Salad, Row of Lox & Small Cream Cheese

Large: 12  Scoops of Tuna, 6 Scoops of Egg Salad, LargeRow of Lox
& 1/2 Pound of Cream Cheese

80 oz 160 oz

80 oz 160 oz

80 oz

8 Pcs. 12 Pcs.

160 oz

80 oz 160 oz

Rosted Sweet Potato & Quinoa
Waldorf Goat Cheese

9x13 Lar.

9x13 Lar.

Reg. Lar.

Mu�n Platter 52.0037.00
8 Pcs. 14 Pcs.

Donut Platter - 1 Dozen 28.99

Baked Ziti 9x13

Mac n Cheese  9x13

Penne Pomodoro 9x13 

Sun Dried Tomato Penne 9x13

115.00

115.00

120.00

140.00

Broccoli Penne Pasta 

65.00

65.00

70.00

115.0065.00

75.00

Garlic Knots 65.0035.00

Large Pan Sicilian Pizza 35.00



SANDWICH 
PLATTERS

Wrap Platter

Omelette Wrap Platter
7 Wraps with assorted
omelettes inside.

12 Sandwiches assorted with Tuna,
Egg, Cream cheese and Avocado.

Co�ee & Condiments 

7 Wraps 12 Wraps

One Dozen Bagels on a Platter

105.0065.99

65.99

16.99

BY THE POUND

Israeli Salad

Tuna

Cream Cheese

Egg Salad

14.99

8.99

13.49

14.49

7.99

1/2 Lb 1 Lb

4.99

6.99

7.99

DRINKS
Jug of Hot Co�ee

Large Orange juice

Iced Co�ee Pitcher

Large Soda

32.00

5.99

22.99

4.99

Panini Platter

Bagel Sandwich Platter

149.00

84.99

2 Dozen Mini Baguettes 
on a Platter

23.99

Corporate Platters

Guacamole 14.497.99

264 Cedarbridge Ave, Lakewood
New Jersey 08701, United States

Otlcafenj.com732-534-9940


